
Consulate General of India 
Jeddah 

*** 
 

Corrigendum: Revision of Important Dates to Tenders 

for Supply of (A) Buses for Azizia Transport (B) Buses for Makkah-Madinah 

Transport and (C) Bed Sheets and Pillow Covers 

 

In reference to tender documents issued earlier for (A) Buses for Azizia Transport 

(B) Buses for Makkah-Madinah Transport, and (C) Bed Sheets and Pillow Covers [as 

also available on the website], it has been decided to change the last dates for 

submission of bids, opening of technical bids and financial bids as per the details given 

below: 

 

S. 

No. 

Tender 

for 

Last date of 

submission 

Date of opening of tenders 

Original Revised 

Date 

Original Revised Date 

1. 
Azizia 

Transport 

30.01.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

10.02.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

03.02.2020 

(1200 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

11.02.2020 

(1200 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

05.02.2020 

(1200 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

13.02.2020 

(1200 Hrs) 

2. 

Makkah-

Madinah 

Transport 

30.01.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

10.02.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

03.02.2020 

(1500 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

11.02.2020 

(1500 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

05.02.2020 

(1500 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

13.02.2020 

(1500 Hrs) 

3. 
Bed 

Sheets 

30.01.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

10.02.2020 

(1700 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

03.02.2020 

(1000 Hrs) 

Technical 

Bid: 

11.02.2020 

(1000 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

03.02.2020 

(1000 Hrs) 

Financial 

Bid: 

11.02.2020 

(1000 Hrs) 

 

2. In case of clarifications required, the Consulate may be contacted at 

00966-12-6639351 or vchaj.jeddah@mea.gov.in. 
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