Consulate General of India Jeddah

Corrigendum: Revision of Important Dates to Tenders

for Supply of (A) Buses for Azizia Transport (B) Buses for Makkah-Madinah Transport and (C) Bed Sheets and Pillow Covers

In reference to tender documents issued earlier for (A) Buses for Azizia Transport (B) Buses for Makkah-Madinah Transport, and (C) Bed Sheets and Pillow Covers [as also available on the website], it has been decided to change the last dates for submission of bids, opening of technical bids and financial bids as per the details given below:

S. No.	Tender for	Last date of submission		Date of opening of tenders			
		Original	Revised Date	Original		Revised Date	
1.	Azizia Transport	30.01.2020 (1700 Hrs)	10.02.2020 (1700 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	03.02.2020 (1200 Hrs) 05.02.2020 (1200 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	11.02.2020 (1200 Hrs) 13.02.2020 (1200 Hrs)
2.	Makkah- Madinah Transport	30.01.2020 (1700 Hrs)	10.02.2020 (1700 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	03.02.2020 (1500 Hrs) 05.02.2020 (1500 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	11.02.2020 (1500 Hrs) 13.02.2020 (1500 Hrs)
3.	Bed Sheets	30.01.2020 (1700 Hrs)	10.02.2020 (1700 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	03.02.2020 (1000 Hrs) 03.02.2020 (1000 Hrs)	Technical Bid: Financial Bid:	11.02.2020 (1000 Hrs) 11.02.2020 (1000 Hrs)

2. In case of clarifications required, the Consulate may be contacted at 00966-12-6639351 or vchaj.jeddah@mea.gov.in.
